Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager

Economic Development
Manager

Senior Admin Analyst
Executive Secretary
Assistant City Clerk
Clerk Typist

Clerk Typist Hourly

Other Positions Held

City

La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada

La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada
La Mirada

Department

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

Total Wages

$222,426
$189,761
$113,078

$80,855
$74,879
$73,869
$45,385

$1,794

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,018
$56,226
$52,042

$15,074
$35,903
$39.476
$24,922

$35



