Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		La Mirada	City Administration	\$222,426	\$84,018
Assistant City Manager		La Mirada	City Administration	\$189,761	\$56,226
Economic Development Manager		La Mirada	City Administration	\$113,078	\$52,042
Senior Admin Analyst		La Mirada	City Administration	\$80,855	\$15,074
Executive Secretary		La Mirada	City Administration	\$74,879	\$35,903
Assistant City Clerk		La Mirada	City Administration	\$73,869	\$39,476
Clerk Typist		La Mirada	City Administration	\$45,385	\$24,922
Clerk Typist Hourly		La Mirada	City Administration	\$1,794	\$35